Ford Focus 1.5 TDCi 95 Style 5dr | Nov 2016

Vehicle Features

16" steel wheels, 60/40 split back and cushion rear seats with 2
height adjustable headrests, ABS+Electronic Brake force
Distribution, Air conditioning - CFC-free, Aux input, Body colour
bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors,
Body colour rear spoiler, Cloth upholstery, Diesel particulate
filter, Digital clock, Driver's seat manual height adjust, Driver
airbag, Easy fuel capless refuelling system, Eco mode, Electric
adjustable door mirrors, Electric boot release, Electric front
windows + drivers one touch, ESP with traction control +
emergency brake assist, Front floor mats, Front inertia reel
height adjustable seatbelts with pre-tensioners, Front passenger
airbag, Front side airbags, Front variable intermittent wipers with
electric wash, Heated rear window, Height adjustable front
headrests, Hill start assist, Immobiliser-Passive Anti-Theft
System (PATS), Isofix child seat preparation, MyKey system, PAS,
Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Remote central double
locking, Side curtain airbags, Steering column with mounted
audio controls, Tailgate wash/wipe, TFT cluster screen, Thatcham
Cat.1 alarm, Three rear inertia reel lap/diagonal seatbelts,
Torque vectoring brake, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring
system, USB connection

USED CARS |1

5 boyland road, Ballymoney, BT53 7HE

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

078500 61328

£4,000

121000

Diesel

Manual

Red

1499

99

A (£0 p/a)

Hatchback

Lt66vzm
4358mm
1823mm
1484mm
5
316L
1900KG
562KG
65.7MPG
83.1MPG
74.3MPG
53L
6 SPEED
112MPH
12s
93.9BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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