## Ford Focus 1.5 TDCi 95 Style 5dr | Nov 2016

## **Vehicle Features**

16" steel wheels, 60/40 split back and cushion rear seats with 2 height adjustable headrests, ABS+Electronic Brake force Distribution, Air conditioning - CFC-free, Aux input, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Body colour rear spoiler, Cloth upholstery, Diesel particulate filter, Digital clock, Driver's seat manual height adjust, Driver airbag, Easy fuel capless refuelling system, Eco mode, Electric adjustable door mirrors, Electric boot release, Electric front windows + drivers one touch, ESP with traction control + emergency brake assist, Front floor mats, Front inertia reel height adjustable seatbelts with pre-tensioners, Front passenger airbag, Front side airbags, Front variable intermittent wipers with electric wash, Heated rear window, Height adjustable front headrests, Hill start assist, Immobiliser-Passive Anti-Theft System (PATS), Isofix child seat preparation, MyKey system, PAS, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Remote central double locking, Side curtain airbags, Steering column with mounted audio controls, Tailgate wash/wipe, TFT cluster screen, Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Three rear inertia reel lap/diagonal seatbelts, Torque vectoring brake, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, USB connection

£4,000

Miles:	121000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1499
CO2 Emission:	99
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Reg:	Lt66vzm

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4358mm
Width:	1823mm
Height:	1484mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	316L
Gross Weight:	1900KG
Max. Loading Weight:	562KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	83.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	74.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	53L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	112MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12s
Engine Power BHP:	93.9BHP



